

Commvault Extends Value of Intelligent Data Services to AWS Marketplace

October 22, 2021

AWS Marketplace GM, Stephen Orban, to talk customer cloud journey during Commvault Connections21 - a best-in-class data services event

TINTON FALLS, N.J., Oct. 22, 2021 /PRNewswire/ -- Commvault (NASDAQ: CVLT), a recognized global enterprise leader in intelligent data services across on-premises, cloud, and software as a service (SaaS) environments, today announced the availability of Commvault Backup & Recovery and Commvault Professional Services in AWS Marketplace, an online store that makes it easy for customers to find, test, buy, and deploy software that runs on AWS. Commvault continues to innovate in delivering industry-leading technology to customers to help them face digital transformation head-on with solutions that protect data anywhere, whether in the cloud, on-premises, or in a hybrid model.



Stephen Orban, GM for AWS Marketplace & Control Services, will address this topic further during his keynote session at Commvault Connections21, Commvault's best-in-class global event centered around empowering data-minded information technology (IT) professionals to modernize their data protection environment, manage their data more efficiently, and mitigate risk, on October 28.

Expanding the reach of Commvault's industry-leading backup and recovery solutions, AWS Marketplace availability of Commvault Backup & Recovery, with optional add-ons of Commvault Disaster Recovery and Commvault Professional Services, provides AWS customers with simple, scalable, and secure enterprise-grade data protection at infinite scale and rapid recovery of any workload. Commvault and AWS already share dozens of joint customers together. Through AWS Marketplace, customers have additional flexibility and choice to efficiently manage critical data, both in the cloud and on-premises, protect and recover from threats like ransomware, and use intelligent automation to optimize efficiency and reduce costs.

"Using Commvault backup and recovery solutions with AWS has been a winning combination for us," said Benjamin Roper, Enterprise Back-up and Recovery Specialist at Parsons Corporation. "We feel secure knowing that our data is protected by two industry-leading companies, coupled with the cost-savings and scalability that we require to grow our business."

"It's critical to provide enterprise customers with the speed, scalability, and security needed to back up, protect, and recover data to and from the cloud," said John Tavares, Vice President, Worldwide Channels & Alliances at Commvault. "By launching our Backup & Recovery, Disaster Recovery, and Professional Services solutions in AWS Marketplace, we are able to provide AWS customers with trusted data management solutions that natively support AWS services – making protecting and storing data as easy as possible."

"As organizations continue to move along their digital transformation and cloud journeys, ensuring scalability and workload protection as early as possible is critical," said Stephen Orban, General Manager, AWS Marketplace and Control Tower Services at AWS. "We're happy to welcome Commvault Backup & Recovery to AWS Marketplace and are excited to see how customers will benefit from Commvault's data protection solutions."

Orban will discuss this topic at length during the keynote panel at <u>Commvault Connections21</u>. To register for Connections21, visit: <u>www.commvaultconnections21.com</u>.

To learn more about Commvault solutions in AWS Marketplace, visit our Seller Profile.

About Commvault

Commvault (NASDAQ: CVLT) liberates business and IT professionals to do amazing things with their data by ensuring the fundamental integrity of their business. Its industry-leading Intelligent Data Services Platform empowers these professionals to store, protect, optimize, and use their data, wherever it lives. Delivering the ultimate in simplicity and flexibility to customers, its Intelligent Data Services Platform is available as software subscription, an integrated appliance, partner-managed, and software as a service—a critical differentiator in the market. For 25 years, more than 100,000 organizations have relied on Commvault, and today, every quarter, Metallic is doubling the number of customers who leverage it to modernize their environments as they look to SaaS for the future. Driven by its values—Connect, Inspire, Care, and Deliver—Commvault employs more than 2,700 highly-skilled individuals around the world. Visit Commvault.com or follow us at @Commvault.

Safe Harbor Statement: Customers' results may differ materially from those stated herein; Commvault does not guarantee that all customers can achieve benefits similar to those stated above. This press release may contain forward-looking statements, including statements regarding financial projections, which are subject to risks and uncertainties, such as competitive factors, difficulties and delays inherent in the development, manufacturing, marketing and sale of software products and related services, general economic conditions and others. Statements regarding Commvault's beliefs, plans, expectations or intentions regarding the future are forward-looking statements, within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended. All such forward-looking statements are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. Actual results may differ materially from anticipated results. Commvault does not undertake to update its forward-looking statements. The development and timing of any product release as well as any of its features or functionality remain at our sole discretion.

©1999-2021 Commvault Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Commvault, Commvault Systems, the "C hexagon" logo & Commvault, the "C hexagon" logo, Hedvig, the "Cube" logo, Metallic, the Metallic "Wave" logo, APSS, CommCell, CommNet, CommServe, Commvault Edge, Commvault GO, Edge Drive, GridStor, InnerVault, IntelliSnap, Universal Data Plane, and Vault Trackerare are trademarks or registered trademarks of Commvault Systems,

Inc. All other third party brands, products, service names, trademarks, or registered service marks are the property of and used to identify the products or services of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.

C View original content to download multimedia: https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/commvault-extends-value-of-intelligent-data-services-to-aws-marketplace-301406489.html

SOURCE Commvault

Media:Kevin Komiega, Commvault, 978-834-6898, kkomiega@commvault.com; Investor Relations: Michael J. Melnyk, CFA, Commvault, 732-870-4581, mmelnyk@commvault.com